X Olimpijske igre ucenika Srbije
Nis, 13-5-2016

Disciplina 13
13-Maj-16 - 15:09

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

| - IV Razred

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang

ADZIC, Nikola

MATIC, Djurdje

ACIN, Nikola

ILIC, Todor

ILIC, Damjan

CIRIC, Nemanja
NOVAKOVIC, Dusan
VUCKOVIC, Luka
POZNANOVIC, Luka
SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa
MAMUZIC, Darko
STRIZAK, Dusan
KOSTIC, Petar
VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin
KARIC, Luka
TOMASEVIC, Relja
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
TESIC, Vojin
TOMOVIC, Vuk
STOJKOVIC, Darko
MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa
RATKO, Matija

CIRIC, Petar

NENAD, Strahinja
STJEPANOVIC, Viadimir
SAVIC, Stanko

. ALEKSIC, Aleksa

GR.
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S.S

Pravno Birotehnicka Beogr
Sveti Sava Beograd
Zrenjaninska Gim.-Zrenjan
Gimnazija J. J. Zmaj Novi
MED Dr.Milenko Hadzic-Nis
Prva Kragujevacka gimnazi
Tehnicka skola Kikinda
ETS Bosa Milicevic-Suboti
Gimnazija Sabac

ETS Mihajlo Pupin Novi Sa
Politehnicka skola-Suboti
Gim.Veljko Petrovic Sombo
Gim.Bora Stankovic-Nis
Milutin Milankovic Jagodi
Prva Kragujevacka gimnazi
Ekonomsko-trgovinska skol
Tehnicka skola-Valjevo
Nikola Tesla Jagodina-Par

. Zrenjaninska Gim.-Zrenjan
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.
S.S.

Tehnicka skola Leskovac
Gimnazija Krusevac
gimnazija Dusan Vasiljen
Gimnazija Kraljevo
Ekonomska-Uzice
Gimnazija-Uzice
Mitrovacka Gim. Sr.Mitrov
Gimnazija Kraljevo

Vreme Bodova

59.49

59.98
1:02.57
1:02.99
1:03.80
1:03.99
1:04.06
1:04.46
1:04.50
1:06.04
1:07.16
1:07.69
1:08.07
1:08.14
1:08.26
1:11.87
1:13.61
1:14.16
1:14.57
1:15.83
1:16.19
1:20.47
1:21.60
1:22.22
1:22.62
1:31.57
1:47.11
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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